
22ª CORRIDA DE SESIMBRA 10 km

Equipas Atletas Todas as Equipas

Classificações

129 André Costa SEN M 1 º

95 Pedro Ribeiro SEN M 4 º

92 José Guerra SEN M 5 º

39 Vasco Marta SEN M 3 º

125 Danrley Gusmão SUB23 M 7 º

232 João Ferreira SEN M 8 º

227 Martim Nunes M40 11 º

23 Ricardo Parada SEN M 20 º

202 Simão Cagica SEN M 23 º

161 João Carvalho M50 35 º

156 Paulo Sousa M50 56 º

160 Sergio Goncalves M40 75 º

225 Paulo Pernas M40 19 º

148 Josué Silva SEN M 92 º

149 Paulo Ribeiro M45 105 º

216 Tiago Pereira SUB23 M 66 º

217 Nuno Silva M40 77 º

215 Olimpio Santos M45 78 º

108 Fábio Miguel SUB23 M 36 º

57 António Lopes M50 61 º

55 Noel Cabeça M50 125 º

45 José Amigo M60 33 º

69 Tiago Garcia SEN M 80 º

68 Vasco Candeias SEN M 124 º



229 Joaquim Cunha M45 37 º

230 Márcio Nogueira SEN M 58 º

228 João Nogueira M40 147 º

31 Vitor José M40 43 º

32 Diogo Pereira SUB23 M 106 º

33 Rogério Rodrigues M40 108 º

172 José Simões M50 57 º

262 Rogério Venâncio M60 94 º

171 Manuela Pinto F50 113 º

35 Jose Silva M60 41 º

169 Bruno Pereira SEN M 134 º

34 Adelino Fortunato M60 149 º

223 Tiago Marcelino SEN M 90 º

120 João Marques M40 115 º

233 Tiago Pinhal M40 122 º

255 Carmen Ferreira F45 65 º

253 Sonia Silva F40 121 º

254 Rui Gonçalves M50 170 º

246 Joaquim Frade M60 81 º

250 Bárbara Almeida SUB23 F 140 º

258 João Correia M55 152 º

112 Daniel Gomes SUB23 M 101 º

114 José Carvalho M55 129 º

113 Catarina Carvalho SEN F 153 º

65 Carlos Duque SEN M 76 º

88 João Brito SEN M 138 º

86 Fábio Castanheira SEN M 188 º

6 José Adrião M40 102 º

18 Miguel Pereira M40 110 º

5 Margarida Cardoso F40 196 º

206 Luis Torrão M60 194 º



208 Carlos Carmo M60 202 º

205 Manuel Santos M60 204 º
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22ª CORRIDA DE SESIMBRA 10 km

Equipas F Atletas Todas as Equipas

Classificações

242 Susana Mirante F40 15 º

46 Margarida Amigo F55 17 º

4 Ana Panela F40 38 º

250 Bárbara Almeida SUB23 F 16 º

245 Cláudia Lourenço F45 30 º

249 Rita Queiroz F40 31 º

164 Ana Quinta F40 22 º

165 Rosimeire Serafim F50 37 º

159 Ana Goncalves F40 42 º
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22ª CORRIDA DE SESIMBRA 10 km

Equipas M Atletas Todas as Equipas

Classificações

129 André Costa SEN M 1 º

95 Pedro Ribeiro SEN M 4 º

92 José Guerra SEN M 5 º

39 Vasco Marta SEN M 3 º

125 Danrley Gusmão SUB23 M 7 º

232 João Ferreira SEN M 8 º

227 Martim Nunes M40 11 º

23 Ricardo Parada SEN M 20 º

202 Simão Cagica SEN M 23 º

161 João Carvalho M50 35 º

156 Paulo Sousa M50 54 º

160 Sergio Goncalves M40 71 º

225 Paulo Pernas M40 19 º

148 Josué Silva SEN M 86 º

149 Paulo Ribeiro M45 98 º

216 Tiago Pereira SUB23 M 63 º

217 Nuno Silva M40 73 º

215 Olimpio Santos M45 74 º

108 Fábio Miguel SUB23 M 36 º

57 António Lopes M50 59 º

55 Noel Cabeça M50 115 º

229 Joaquim Cunha M45 37 º

230 Márcio Nogueira SEN M 56 º

228 João Nogueira M40 126 º



45 José Amigo M60 33 º

69 Tiago Garcia SEN M 76 º

68 Vasco Candeias SEN M 114 º

31 Vitor José M40 42 º

32 Diogo Pereira SUB23 M 99 º

33 Rogério Rodrigues M40 101 º

172 José Simões M50 55 º

262 Rogério Venâncio M60 88 º

263 Helder Jorge SEN M 111 º

35 Jose Silva M60 41 º

169 Bruno Pereira SEN M 121 º

34 Adelino Fortunato M60 128 º

223 Tiago Marcelino SEN M 84 º

120 João Marques M40 107 º

233 Tiago Pinhal M40 112 º

112 Daniel Gomes SUB23 M 94 º

114 José Carvalho M55 117 º

115 José Paulo Carvalho SEN M 131 º

246 Joaquim Frade M60 77 º

258 João Correia M55 130 º

252 João Jorge SUB23 M 137 º

65 Carlos Duque SEN M 72 º

88 João Brito SEN M 124 º

86 Fábio Castanheira SEN M 151 º

6 José Adrião M40 95 º

18 Miguel Pereira M40 103 º

17 José Ramalho M45 158 º

206 Luis Torrão M60 156 º

208 Carlos Carmo M60 161 º

205 Manuel Santos M60 163 º
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